
unit：cases,%,days

items

a b b/a*100 c c/a*100 d d/a*100 h h/a*100 e e/a*100 f f/a*100 g g/a*100 i i/a*100

2021 53,590 21,855 40.78 12,309 22.97 9,546 17.81 3,359 6.27 22,324 41.66 730 1.36 21,594 40.29 6,052 11.29 94.48 66.72

2022 67,981 26,385 38.81 15,711 23.11 10,674 15.70 3,614 5.32 29,224 42.99 913 1.34 28,311 41.65 8,758 12.88 94.21 63.79

2023 76,598 28,796 37.59 18,893 24.67 9,903 12.93 3,590 4.69 33,727 44.03 796 1.04 32,931 42.99 10,485 13.69 94.60 65.15

2024 75,753 30,075 39.70 20,255 26.74 9,820 12.96 3,579 4.72 32,488 42.89 1,064 1.40 31,424 41.48 9,611 12.69 95.16 67.98

2025 79,342 33,871 42.69 23,358 29.44 10,513 13.25 3,689 4.65 32,668 41.17 1,250 1.58 31,418 39.60 9,114 11.49 95.67 71.79

　 Jan. 5,351 2,145 40.09 1,499 28.01 646 12.07 211 3.94 2,225 41.58 71 1.33 2,154 40.25 770 14.39 95.96 80.36

　 Feb. 5,895 2,386 40.47 1,659 28.14 727 12.33 232 3.94 2,525 42.83 111 1.88 2,414 40.95 752 12.76 95.35 78.80

　 Mar. 6,580 2,841 43.18 1,973 29.98 868 13.19 275 4.18 2,580 39.21 105 1.60 2,475 37.61 884 13.43 95.55 74.79

　 Apr. 6,830 2,830 41.43 1,913 28.01 917 13.43 307 4.49 2,934 42.96 130 1.90 2,804 41.05 759 11.11 95.23 74.00

　 May 7,060 3,015 42.71 2,102 29.77 913 12.93 307 4.35 2,972 42.10 112 1.59 2,860 40.51 766 10.85 96.55 68.97

　 June 7,177 2,956 41.19 2,033 28.33 923 12.86 382 5.32 3,021 42.09 108 1.50 2,913 40.59 818 11.40 97.10 67.26

　 July 7,121 3,054 42.89 2,197 30.85 857 12.03 351 4.93 2,938 41.26 121 1.70 2,817 39.56 778 10.93 94.11 65.17

　 Aug. 5,882 2,619 44.53 1,808 30.74 811 13.79 310 5.27 2,329 39.60 89 1.51 2,240 38.08 624 10.61 94.37 74.15

　 Sept. 7,018 2,956 42.12 1,948 27.76 1,008 14.36 377 5.37 2,881 41.05 98 1.40 2,783 39.66 804 11.46 96.07 68.47

　 Oct. 7,072 3,105 43.91 2,111 29.85 994 14.06 311 4.40 2,936 41.52 107 1.51 2,829 40.00 720 10.18 97.34 74.44

　 Nov. 6,495 2,830 43.57 1,850 28.48 980 15.09 331 5.10 2,628 40.46 105 1.62 2,523 38.85 706 10.87 96.06 67.90

　 Dec. 6,862 3,135 45.69 2,266 33.02 869 12.66 295 4.30 2,699 39.33 93 1.36 2,606 37.98 733 10.68 93.83 70.88
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2021 12,309 9,546 22,324 3,359 6,052

2022 15,711 10,674 29,224 3,614 8,758

2023 18,893 9,903 33,727 3,590 10,485

2024 20,255 9,820 32,488 3,579 9,611

2025 23,358 10,513 32668 3,689 9114
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